L ove Bug

H

. Adjective

2. Location

3. Conjunction

4. Noun

5. Verb

6. Veb

7. Verb
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L ove Bug

Once apon atime there were two

on the beach once the came pon an

and

bugsthey loveto goto

until their sides hurt

The End.
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